
NOV EMB ER  2024

ACTIVITIES

PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Margaret Stoddart Village



Week One

Friday 01 November

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

01:00 pm Resident Training: Tech Support Craft Room

03:30 pm Entertainer: Paul Costley Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Lounge

Saturday 02 November

10:30 am Cards & Table Games Village Lounge

02:00 pm Movie: Inside the mind of a Cat Village Lounge

Sunday 03 November

02:00 pm Movie: Goodfellas Village Lounge

Week Two

Monday 04 November

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

10:30 am Enhanced Activities Programme Focus Group Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

03:00 pm Guest Speaker: Canterbury Helicopter Rescue Village Lounge

Tuesday 05 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

11:00 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

01:30 pm Library Bus Reception

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

01:30 pm Shopping Trip Reception

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 06 November

10:30 am Church Service: Anglican Village Lounge

01:00 pm Christmas Shoebox Project: Packing Craft Room

Thursday 07 November

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

10:45 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        

        

        



11:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

01:30 pm Out & About: Crisp Cafe and Gifts, Fendalton Mall Reception

Friday 08 November

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

01:30 pm Craft Group: Christmas Card making Craft Room

03:30 pm Entertainer: Brian Clarke Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Lounge

Saturday 09 November

10:30 am Cards & Table Games Village Lounge

02:00 pm Movie: The Piano Village Lounge

Sunday 10 November

02:00 pm Movie: The Professional's Village Lounge

Week Three

Monday 11 November

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:30 pm Armistice Day Service Village Lounge

Tuesday 12 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

11:00 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

01:30 pm Shopping Trip Reception

04:00 pm Cup Day Event Village Lounge

Wednesday 13 November

10:30 am Church Service Village Lounge

11:30 am Tai Chi Class Virtual Events

03:00 pm Paint & Sip Village Lounge

Thursday 14 November

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

10:45 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        

        

        

        

        



01:30 pm Out & About: Vintage Cafe Amberley Reception

Friday 15 November

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

02:00 pm Movie: The Greatest Showman Village Lounge

Saturday 16 November

10:30 am Cards & Table Games Village Lounge

02:00 pm Movie: The Mirror has two Faces Village Lounge

Sunday 17 November

02:00 pm Movie: The lady in the Van Village Lounge

Week Four

Monday 18 November

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

03:00 pm myRyman App Support Craft Room

Tuesday 19 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

11:00 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

01:30 pm Shopping Trip Reception

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 20 November

10:30 am Church Service Village Lounge

03:00 pm Believe it or Not Christmas Quiz Virtual Events

Thursday 21 November

09:30 am Out & About: Day trip to Geraldine Reception

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

10:45 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

Friday 22 November

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        

        

        

        

        



11:00 am Walking Group Reception

03:30 pm Entertainer: Alan Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Lounge

Saturday 23 November

10:30 am Cards & Table Games Village Lounge

02:00 pm Movie: Did you hear about the Morgan's? Village Lounge

Sunday 24 November

02:00 pm Movie: Before Dawn Village Lounge

Week Five

Monday 25 November

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

Tuesday 26 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

11:00 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

01:30 pm Shopping Trip Reception

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 27 November

10:30 am Church Service: Methodist Village Lounge

Thursday 28 November

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

10:45 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

11:00 am Te Reo for Beginners Virtual Events

06:00 pm Fine Dining $55.00 Village Lounge

Friday 29 November

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

03:30 pm Entertainer: John Clarke Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        

        



Saturday 30 November

10:30 am Cards & Table Games Village Lounge

02:00 pm Movie: Man V Bee Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        


